You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2018 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
JS1A-B-12V Details PDF
JS1A-B-12V
Manufacturer Part Number: JS1A-B-12V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 12V
Datasheets: JS1A-B-12V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JS1A-B-12V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series JS
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Insulation - Class B, Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Alloy
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 400 Ohms
Coil Current 30mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 10A
Switching Voltage 250VAC, 100VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 8.4 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1.2 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 360 mW
Packaging Bulk
JS1A-9V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
9V
JS1A-B-12V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
12V
JS1A-B-24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
24V
JS1A-9V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
9V
JS1A-6V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
6V
JS1A-B-24V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
24V
JS1A-6V-F
Panasonic
JS RELAY 1 FORM A 6V
JS1A-5V-F
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
5V
12102U1R6BAT2A AD629ANZ ADM207AR BCM63381KMMLG BCW66KGE6327
CL-200G-C-TS CMMSH1-60 CPC1025N CS8415AR-CSR CY7C026A-12AC
DD800S33KL2 ELM14443AA-N FEP16BTD FF800R17KF6C FFAF15U20DN
FZT704TA HMK105B7471MV-F IP-220-CW IPS1041RPBF JS1-24V-F
JS1-5V-F JS1-B-12V-F JS1A-12V JS1A-12V-F JS1A-24V-H52-F
LM26LVCISD-XPE/NOPB LQH5BPN100MT0L LT1270ACT M24128-MN6 MAS1013S-T
MAX6365PKA31-T MCM1220XF2-900T04 MIC5213-5.0BC5TR NJU4066BM PS2561AL-1-V-F3
PS9552-V-AX PSB1450ZWS RT9167A-42CS S-1200B53-M5T1G SC2033UGC-02
SFH618A-2V SK30GARL067E SKiiP12NAB12T4V1 SN74AHC1G32DCLR SPH0645LM4H-B-8
STE36N50A TDF8541J/N2 TL1963A-18DCYT TS317LCS W0735RB100